Circuit Breakers
R®
ELECTROTECHNOLOGY
R®
1
1.05 1.2
120
s

Accessories for TRONIC11, TRONIC11-QC and TRONIC11-DC
Auxiliary switch PS/SS T11
type code No. contacts weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
PS/SS T11 768900101 1xNC, 1xNC/NO 40 1/10
Miniature circuit breakers
8
Rated current
80 - 125 A
Rated short-circuit capacity
15, 20 kA
Tripping characteristics
C, D
Miniature circuit breaker TRONIC11 80 -125A
1-pole
ln code No. C code No. D weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
80 002131731 002151731 231 2/72
100 002131732 002151732 231 2/72
125 002131733 231 2/72
2-pole
ln code No. C code No. D weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
80 002133731 002153731 466 1/36
100 002133732 002153732 466 1/36
125 002133733 466 1/36
3-pole
ln code No. C code No. D weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
80 002135731 002155731 696 1/18
100 002135732 002155732 696 1/18
125 002135733 696 1/18
3-pole + N
ln code No. C code No. D weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
80 002136731 002156731 860 1/18
100 002136732 002156732 860 1/18
125 002136733 860 1/18
Shunt trip release DA TRONIC11
type code No. weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
DA TRONIC11 12-60V AC/DC 770610108 110 1/54
DA TRONIC11 110-250V AC 772510107 110 1/54
Miniature circuit breakers
9
Miniature circuit breakers
Accessories for TRONIC11 80 - 125A
Shunt trip release DA TRONIC 80/125 110 - 415V
code No. B weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
002159321 173 1/54
Auxiliary switch PSM 80/125
code No. B weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
002159121 62 1/12
Rated current
6 - 63 A
Rated short-circuit capacity
10 kA
Rated voltage
230/400 V
Current limiter PTQ-11
Application
 Limiting the consumption of
electric power based on current
overload
Dimensions
 A single pole device (width 1
breaker TRONIC 11
 Three-pole device: width of 3
modules
Built-in
 Domestic distribution boards
(built-in and surface-mounted), it
is possible to seal the connecting
terminals with  special sealing
 Surface-mounted distribution
board NE 2 (distribution board
width: 2 moduls) for a single pole
device
 Surface-mounted distribution
board NE 4 (distribution board
width: 4 moduls) for three  pole
device
 Sealing available for both NE 2 and
3-pole
ln code No. weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
6 700633993 377 4/20
10 701033996 367 4/20
13 701333995 367 4/20
16 701633994 367 4/20
20 702033997 367 4/20
25 702533992 367 4/20
32 703233994 367 4/20
40 704033999 393 4/20
50 705033990 393 4/20
63 706333990 393 4/20
1-pole
ln code No.  weight packaging
[A] [g] [pcs]
6 700603992 124 12/60
10 701003995 121 12/60
13 701303994 121 12/60
16 701603993 121 12/60
20 702003996 121 12/60
25 702503991 121 12/60
32 703203993 121 12/60
40 704003998 130 12/60
50 705003999 130 12/60

Build-in switch SV
Auxiliary switch PS/SS
type code No. contacts weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
PS/SS 769900102 1xNC, 1xNC/NO 40 1/10
17
Build-in switch
4-pole
type In code No. Un utilization
category
weight packaging
[A] [V] [g] [pcs]
SV 4100 100 002423416 400 AC-22B 360 3/27
Afghanisatan
Liberty Corporation Co.
64m Street, Herat City
Afghanistan
S +937 - 99 69 44 81
Bahrain
Shaheen Group
P.O.Box 405
Manama
Kingdom of Bahrain
S +973 -17 81 35 35z
Cameroon
CALICO Sarl
BP 15566
Douala
Cameroon
S +237- 22 43 80 44
Ghana
Luminant Electricals
P.O. Box CT5204
Cantonment-Accra
Ghana
S +233 - 27 52 29 62 2
Lebanon
Tele Project
P.O. Box 55268
Sin el Fil
Lebanon
S +961 - 16 87 900
Oman
Trade Links and Services Co. LLC
P.O.Box 2901
Ruwi 112
Sultanate of Oman
S +968 - 24 70 67 75
Saudi Arabia
Ahmed Omer Bagazy Est.
P.O. Box 16367
Jeddah 21464
Saudi Arabia
S +966 - 26 47 29 28
Sri Lanka
Rotax Limited
332 Galle Road
Colombo 04
Sri Lanka
S +94 - 11 55 74 07 0
United Arab Emirates
Gilco Trading LLC
P.O. Box 4916
Daira, Dubai
United Arab Emirates
S +971 - 43 96 15 25
Yemen
Al Ashwal for Elecrical Trade &
   Agencies
Shoub Street
Sana’a
Yemen Republic
S +967 - 12 82 43 2